ANGUS GRAEME EXPENSES
2013-2014

ACCC Conference - Ottawa CE Coordinator Conference - Naramata 144.64
Preconference Fee 125.00 Mileage 95.68
BCCC Meetings - Vancouver
Flight 302.97
Taxi 19.00
Hotel 411.70
SkyTrain 13.00
Meal Per Diems 77.00
Local Government Conference (AKBLG)-Invermere
Hotel 101.70
Mileage 116.16
Meal Per Diem 25.00
Colville Business Council-Washington State
Mileage 77.28
1,268.81 240.32

ACCC Conference - Penticton
Hotel

Hotel

Mileage

Ministry Meetings - Victoria
Flight

Hotel

Parking

Meal Per Diems

155.25
803.00
87.04

507.41
290.38
15.00
89.00

1,947.08

JULY

Quality Assurance Meeting -

Vancouver

Hotel - VCR 281.38

Meal Per Diems 37.00
318.38

UG

*no travel took place

0.00

SEP

Meetings - Trades Training, BCCC, PSEA - VCR

Flight (Castlegar-VCR-Castlegar)
Meal Per Diems

Hotel

Parking - Castlegar

ASDT Executive Meeting - Vancouver
Flight (Castlegar-VCR-Castlegar) (Oct)

Board Retreat - Kaslo
Mileage

313.16
99.00
617.55
15.00

302.66

21.60

National Skills Summit Conference - (Oct)

ACCC - Ottawa
Flight (Castlegar to Vancouver)
Flight (Vancouver to Ottawa)

VOITH meeting - Montreal (Oct)
Flight (Ottawa to Montreal)
Flight (Montreal to Castlegar)
Hotel (Ottawa)

141.88
461.08

264.56
511.78
940.11

3,688.38



National Skills Summit Conference - Ottawa

Registration Fee 875.00
ACCC Conference - Ottawa

Hotel (VCR transit to Ottawa) 205.85
Taxi (from airport) 34.23
Taxi (to airport) 36.15
Meal Per Diems 233.00

Meeting with VOITH - Montreal
Hotel 157.08

Hotel (VCR transit to Castlegar) 205.85
Flight (VCR to Kelowna) 279.43
Meeting with Ministry Reps - Victoria
Flight 433.91
Rental Car 72.59
Hotel 247.16
Meal Per Diems 104.00
Parking 10.00
BCC Meeting - VCR
Flight (Castlegar-VCR-Castlegar) (Nov)  349.91
ASDT Executive Meeting - VCR
Flight (Castlegar-VCR-Castlegar) (Nov)  323.66
*flight cancel due to weather
*received flight credit for future flights

3,567.82

BCC Meeting - VCR
Hotel

Meal Per Diems
Parking - Castlegar

EC

*no travel took place
411.70
62.00
10.00

BCBC Council/BC Skills Summit/Capilano University- VCR

Flight (Cranbrook-VCR-Cranbrook)
Flight Change Order

Hotel

Parking - Cranbrook

Taxi

Meal Per Diems

College of the Rockies/Ktunaxa Nation
Mileage (Castlegar-Cranbrook-Castlegar)
Accommodation - Cranbrook

Partnership Meeting with Community
College of Spokane
Mileage

329.96
78.75
411.70
24.00
42.00
129.00

73.60
113.00

76.80

1,762.51

JAN

ONEC Fair - Info Meeting
(Grand Forks, Kelowna)
Hotel

Mileage

BCC Ministry Meeting - VCR
and Victoria

Trade Training BC - VCR
Flight - Kelowna to VCR
Flight (Vancouver to Victoria)
Flight (Victoria-VCR-Kelowna)
Hotel

Parking

Meal Per Diems

110.40
95.04

190.18
202.78
408.46
638.25

33.00
157.00

1,835.11

FE

Forestry Symposium/ACCC/BCC
Ottawa (March)

Flight (Castlegar-VCR-Castlegar)
Flight (VCR-Ottawa-VCR)

ACCC - Applied Research (March)
Registration Fee

433.91
1,012.20

375.00

1,821.11

AR

ACCC/Forestry Meeting -
Ottawa

Hotel - VCR

Hotel - Ottawa

Taxi (airport to Ottawa)
Taxi (Ottawa to airport)

BCC Ministry Meeting -
Vancouver

Hotel

Parking - Cranbrook Airport

Mileage

Meal Per Diems

May Travel
Flight (VCR-Ottawa-VCR)

212.75
463.24
34.40
36.15

425.50
40.00

73.60
127.00

842.10

2,254.74

18,704.26 Total




