## ANGUS GRAEME EXPENSES 2013-2014

<u>APRIL</u>		MAY		JUNE		JULY		AUG	<u>SEPT</u>	
ACCC Conference - Ottawa	CC Conference - Ottawa CE Coordinate		144.64			Quality Assurance Meeting -		*no travel took place	Meetings - Trades Training, BCCC, PSEA - VCR	
Preconference Fee	125.00	Mileage	95.68	Hotel	155.25	Vancouver			Flight (Castlegar-VCR-Castlegar)	313.16
				Hotel	803.00	Hotel - VCR	281.38		Meal Per Diems	99.00
BCCC Meetings - Vancouver				Mileage	87.04	Meal Per Diems	37.00		Hotel	617.55
Flight	302.97								Parking - Castlegar	15.00
Taxi	19.00									
Hotel	411.70								ASDT Executive Meeting - Vancouver	
SkyTrain	13.00			Ministry Meetings - Victoria					Flight (Castlegar-VCR-Castlegar) (Oct)	302.66
Meal Per Diems	77.00			Flight	507.41					
				Hotel	290.38				Board Retreat - Kaslo	
Local Government Conference (AKBLG)-Invermere				Parking	15.00				Mileage	21.60
Hotel	101.70			Meal Per Diems	89.00					
Mileage	116.16								National Skills Summit Conference - (Oc	ct)
Meal Per Diem	25.00								ACCC - Ottawa	
									Flight (Castlegar to Vancouver)	141.88
Colville Business Council-Washington State								Flight (Vancouver to Ottawa)	461.08	
Mileage 77.28										
•									VOITH meeting - Montreal (Oct)	
									Flight (Ottawa to Montreal)	264.56
									Flight (Montreal to Castlegar)	511.78
									Hotel (Ottawa)	940.11
									(2.00.)	

1,947.08

240.32

1,268.81

0.00

3,688.38

318.38

<u>ост</u>		NOV		DEC	<u>JAN</u>		FEB		MAR		
National Skills Summit Conference - Ottawa		BCC Meeting - VCR		*no travel took place	ONEC Fair - Info Meeting		Forestry Symposium/ACCC/BCC		ACCC/Forestry Meeting -		
Registration Fee	875.00	Hotel	411.70		(Grand Forks, Kelowna)		Ottawa (March)		Ottawa		
		Meal Per Diems	62.00		Hotel	110.40	Flight (Castlegar-VCR-Castlegar)	433.91	Hotel - VCR	212.75	
ACCC Conference - Ottawa		Parking - Castlegar	10.00		Mileage	95.04	Flight (VCR-Ottawa-VCR)	1,012.20	Hotel - Ottawa	463.24	
Hotel (VCR transit to Ottawa)	205.85								Taxi (airport to Ottawa)	34.40	
Taxi (from airport)	34.23	BCBC Council/BC Skills Summit/Capilano Uni	versity- VCR						Taxi (Ottawa to airport)	36.15	
Taxi (to airport)	36.15	Flight (Cranbrook-VCR-Cranbrook)	329.96				ACCC - Applied Research (March)	)			
Meal Per Diems	233.00	Flight Change Order	78.75		BCC Ministry Meeting - VCR		Registration Fee	375.00			
		Hotel	411.70		and Victoria				BCC Ministry Meeting -		
Meeting with VOITH - Montreal		Parking - Cranbrook	24.00		Trade Training BC - VCR				Vancouver		
Hotel	157.08	Taxi	42.00		Flight - Kelowna to VCR	190.18			Hotel	425.50	
Hotel (VCR transit to Castlegar)	205.85	Meal Per Diems	129.00		Flight (Vancouver to Victoria)	202.78			Parking - Cranbrook Airport	40.00	
Flight (VCR to Kelowna)	279.43				Flight (Victoria-VCR-Kelowna)	408.46					
,		College of the Rockies/Ktunaxa Nation			Hotel	638.25			Mileage	73.60	
		Mileage (Castlegar-Cranbrook-Castlegar)	73.60		Parking	33.00			Meal Per Diems	127.00	
Meeting with Ministry Reps - Victoria		Accommodation - Cranbrook	113.00		Meal Per Diems	157.00					
Flight	433.91										
Rental Car	72.59	Partnership Meeting with Community							May Travel		
Hotel	247.16	College of Spokane							Flight (VCR-Ottawa-VCR)	842.10	
Meal Per Diems	104.00	Mileage	76.80						<b>3</b> 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ,		
Parking	10.00	<b>G</b>									
<b>G</b>											
BCC Meeting - VCR											
Flight (Castlegar-VCR-Castlegar) (Nov)	349.91										
ASDT Executive Meeting - VCR											
Flight (Castlegar-VCR-Castlegar) (Nov)	323.66										
*flight cancel due to weather											
*received flight credit for future flights	5										
	-										
	3,567.82		1,762.51	0.00		1,835.11		1,821.11	-	2,254.74	18,704.26 Total
									-	_ <del>.</del>	